open source
initiative®

Test Company

89 Rue de Brest
Appartement 2
75000 Paris
France

A description

Cupcake ipsum dolor sit amet bonbon. | love croissant cotton candy. Carrot cake sweet | love sweet roll cake powder.
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DELIVERY NOTE

Test Customer

89 Rue de Paris

29200 Brest
France

Ref.: testref
Version: someversion
Date: 11/06/2019

Description
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test
Test

Test

Unit price

€99.876,89
€ 99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€ 99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89
€99.876,89

Quantity Total

2

2

NONDN

€ 199.753,78
€ 199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€ 199.753,78
€ 199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78
€199.753,78

Tax

20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %
20 %

TOTAL

TAX

TOTAL WITH TAX

Total with tax
€239.704,54
€239.704,54
€239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€239.704,54
€239.704,54
€239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54
€ 239.704,54

€ 2.996.306,70

€ 599.261,34

€ 3.595.568,04
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Cupcake ipsum dolor sit amet bonbon. | love croissant cotton candy. Carrot cake sweet | love sweet roll cake powder.



